OC SANSEI
MIXED DOUBLES - SQUAD 1
SATURDAY, MARCH 24, 2001 1PM

LANE LANE
3 165 RYOKO WAITMAN 188 JIM YOKOMIZO 29 167 HIROKO KIKUCHI 189 WAYNE TAGUCHI
168 HIDEKO CONRAD 191 BRIAN YOSHIDA 170 DONNA TAGUCHI-NAKA 165M SHIGEHIRO MORI
189 TAMMY YOSHIDA 172 LARRY USSERY TOMOKO KOJIMA 192 GLEN NAKAHARA
5 169 MARILYN YAMASAKI 193 CLAYTON KOGA 31 168 YORK LOCK 191 STEVE WOI
167 LINDA RANDALL 202 KEN HIRABAYASHI 180 JERIANDO 188 RICHARD TAKAOKA
185 COLLYN KOGA 207 MIKE LARSON 159 KAZUE YANAGA 185 MAKO MIZUKI
7 191 ANGELA KOGA 216 KYLE FUJIMOTO 33 200 REIKO KOSUDA DARREN TSUMURA
MARI TUBAKI YUKI TOMONO
195 TAKAKO YAMASHITA 200 YUTAKA YAMASHITA
9 170 LIZ HAMADA 197 JESS HAMADA 35 168 YASUKO KIMURA 185 ZENYA KIMURA
167 TAMI JOICE 194 BOB JOICE 193 SETSUKO HARA 183 RYOSUKE AKSAKA
155 BILLIE PARSONS 221 JUAN FONSECA 206 HIDEMI MIZOBUCHI 214 TETSUYA KURATA
11 178 JULIA TAKEUCHI 205 SCOTT ZEIDMAN 37 149 MARIA KAMIYAMA 167 ZENSHO KAMIYAMA
167 LORIICHIMURA 214 MARK FUJIMOTO 140M HILDA OSHIRO 165M MIGUEL OSHIRO
204 SANDRA YAMAMOTO 193 RON OHARA 167 PATTY HIGA 179 LARRY HIGA
13 214 GAYLE RACETTE 201 TOSH HAMAMOTO 39 TBA 191 BOB MALDONADO
149 KIMI SCHMIDT 212 KERRY KIMOTO 153 ALICE SHIOZAWA 165M STAN LAU
181 CHAUNTEL RACETTE 219 KEN RACETTE 144 DENISE DECARLI 181 JAMES DECARLI
15 187 MICHI INOUYE 197 MARC TSUCHIYA 41 TBA 188 ZON YEE
177 DENISE KAWAHARA 165M PETER IMAMURA 204 PAT JILEK 174 CRAIG FUKUSHIMA
197 JOYCE HOKAMA 206 DWAYNE KUMURA 182 SHERRY TOMONO 191 LORIN TOMONO
17 198 LYNN MATSUNAMI 210 GLENN WADA 43 166 STACY HIRAKAWA 193 DENNIS MATSUNAMI
154 LISA TOKESHI 207 TRENT YAMAUCHI 189 MARY NODA 226 JEFF O'CONNOR
203 WENDY CONRAD 208 KURT ARAKAKI 193 MIYA TSUMURA 211 ED SANWO
19 176 SANDY HOM 202 JOHN VARGAS 45 218 JUNE SHIMODA 206 RICH SHIMODA
149 ELSIE MASUNAGA 195 DEAN MASUNAGA 197 YAKO MCDONNELL 198 JIM INOUYE
190 TRACEY KITAOKA 183 ROY MASUNAGA 168 PEGGY ONG 202 DELL LEE
21 174 DENISE KOMATSU GORDON TSUKAMOT! 47 163 PAT SAKAMOTO 165M QUALITY SAKAMOTO
170 TERRI SHOJI 217 DAVE SHOJI 162 ATSUKO YAMANOUYE TBA
198 TRACIE TANG 200 GOODMAN NG 158 ELSIE YAMANOUYE 206 TONY YAMANOUYE
23 160 DENISE SHIOMOTO 203 JODY KAWAMURA 49 169 PRISCILLA NAKAGAWA 220 KEITH YAMANAKAWA
169 VIKKI NISHIMURA 186 WAYNE YOSHIDA 168 LANI WOGOMAN 200 GRAIG TYAU
165 STACEY SUJISHI 195 FORD HIRATA 168 KIM RIOS 200 ROB YOKOMIZO
25 171 STACY AOKI 170 NOLAN TAIRA 51 KAREN TAKAHASHI RICK LEMARSHA
175 STACY YAMAKOSHI DEREK TAIRA 168 GAIL OTO 195 HANK HOVER
PAM HENSON RYAN OKAMOTO TBA TBA
27 173 SUSAN LOCK 187 KIM LEE 53 178 VIVIAN NONAKA 212 JOHN MARTINEZ
153 KAREN WOI 190 MIKE LEE 156 NADINE SILVA TBA

153 SUSAN OKAMOTO-LOCK 180 AL LOCK 177 KIM JOHNSON 215 ALAN YAMANAKA



LANE
3

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

162
210
140M

172
178

142
177
173

169
184
172

166
189
193

218
168
197

179

165

206
200

167
168

195
159
193

168
189
165

150
191
181

187
214
149

155
180
169

150
171
151

150
179
171

KRIS ANN YAMAMOTO
PATTY YANAGA
CONNIE ESTRADA

DOREEN INOUYE
COLLEEN KOZAWA
TBA

JOANNE CASTILLO
VALERIE KAWASAKI
MIMI MATSUMOTO

PHYLLIS SAKAMOTO
KAREN OBA
SANDY KUETHER

STACY HIRAKAWA
MARY NODA
MIYA TSUMURA

JUNE SHIMODA
PEGGY ONG
YAKO MCDONELL

MAI NGUYEN
DENISE KAWAHARA
STACEY SUJISHI

TOMOKO KOJIMA
HIDEMI MIZOBUCHI
REIKO KOSUDA

MARI TUBAKI
HIROKO KIKUCHI
YASUKO KIMURA

TAKAKO YAMASHITA
KAZUE YANAGA
SETSUKO HARA

HIDEKO CONRAD
TAMMY YOSHIDA
RYOKO WAITMAN

NOBUKO GROSS
ANGELA KOGA
CHAUNTEL RACETTE

MICHI INOUYE
GAYLE RACETTE
KIMI SCHMIDT

DARRAH GOO
RHONDA UYEMURA
CHRISSY HORITA

AMY OKAMURA
BERNIE ALEJANDRO
CATHY POON

PAT KAWADO
LEA HIRATSUKA
LINDA ICHIYAMA

165M
210
200

195
191
183

195
188
197

210
197
181

198
193
202

211
206
226

185
206

226

183
214

185
200
165M

216
205
190

188
221
212

201
212
197

180
186
203

184
194
187

193
201
210

OC SANSEI

MIXED DOUBLES - SQUAD 2
SUNDAY, MARCH 25, 2001 11AM

GEORGE ARENDALL
GEORGE YAMAMOTO
SAL ESTRADA

CHAD INOUYE
JOSEPH MASAOKA
STEVE GERHARDT

HOWARD MATSUMOTO

THOMAS YAMAOKA
TOMMY KAYANO

STEVE OBA
TIM MORI
ALAN SADAKANE

JIM INOUYE
DENNIS MATSUNAMI
DEL LEE

ED SANWO
RICH SHIMODA
JEFF O'CONNOR

HAJ AOKI
ALEX HO
BILL YASUDA

YUKI TOMONO
GENE AZUMI
FORD HIRATA

SHIG SHOZI
RYOSUKE AKASAKA
TETSUYA KURATA

ZENYA KIMURA
YUTAKA YAMASHITA
SHIGEHIRO MORI

BILL CONRAD
JOHN GROSS
BOB CONRAD

CHARLES GROSS
JUAN FONSECA
KERRY KIMOTO

TOSH HAMAMOTO
DARREN TSUMURA
MARC TSUCHIYA

JASON KURATANI
ALVIN GOYA
CRAIG HORITA

BOB OKAMURA
HENRY URADA
LEO ASUNCION

KEN KAWADO
WILSON TAMAYO
RICH GARCIA

LANE

35

37

39

41

43

45

47

49

51

53

55

57

59

61

63

65

67

162
161
162

198
190
149

176
210
165

201
174
184

177
193
204

163
177
183

167
192
177

178
167
160

169
185
182

186
153
174

179
156
188

179
167
182

171
175

198
154
197

180
166
179

199
185
156

LINDA UKITA
GAIL MATSUI
MICHI MATSUDA

TRACIE TANG
TRACEY KITAOKA
ELSIE MASUNAGA

SANDY HOM
ERIKA MURATA
IRENE KAMIFUJI

LORI YAMASAKI
TRACY KAGAWA
PAT TAKENAKA

CHIYO MIYAHARA
LINETTE HOVEY
JANELLE SAKATA

PATTY ARATA
JANICE YANOHIRA
DEE DUNGCA

LINDA RANDALL
TERRIE CHAVEZ
CHRISTINE NAKATA

JAN SONE
MADELINE POJAS
ROXANNE SABADO

MARILYN YAMASAKI
COLLYN KOGA
JOHNETTE CHONG

JERILYN IMAMURA
ROSE KUYKENDALL
SUSAN MARUO

KIM TATEI
SHARLENE WADA
ELLEN SCOGGINS

STACY ENOMOTO
LORI ICHIMURA
CAROL OISHI

STACY AOKI
STACY YAMAKOSHI
PAM HENSON

LYNN MATSUNAMI
LISA TOKESHI
JOYCE HOKAMA

JERI ANDO
JANE TAGUCHI
CORI MURAKAMI

KAY JOHNSON
LYNNE TOMITA
LISA NAKASONE

MARSHA HASHIGUCHI
TBA
TBA

182
189
182

194
195
202

183
210
200

197
184
199

200
207
208

165M
179
184

190
185
192

203
216
224

202
193
202

191
188
176

176
225
184

205
193

178

208
203
207

189
203
201

199
199
202

TONY QUON
KURTIS KOBAYASHI
ROBIN ICHIYAMA

CRAIG KITAOKA
DEAN MASUNAGA
JOHN VARGAS

ROY MASUNAGA
CURTIS MURATA
RONALD MATSUMOTO

KEN YAMASAKI
PAT KAGAWA
CHAS TAKENAKA

KEN YAMAMOTO
DALE HOVEY
BUTCH NITAHARA

KIRK YAMAGUCHI
RYAN SUNAHARA
COLVIN NAKAZAWA

MIKE MITORI
ANDREW SHIMABUKURO
RICHARD CHAVEZ

DENNETT BATALON
DARRELL POJAS
KEVIN SABADO

KEN HIRABAYASHI
CLAYTON KOGA
RODNEY CHONG

RANDY HAGA
BOB NISHIYAMA
BOB MARUO

MARK YOSHIZAWA
WAYNE TANOUYE
ROGER OGATA

ROBERT WEBB
MEL FUJIMOTO
TAKY KIKUCHI

KIRK SEO
DWAYNE KUMURA
GORDON TSUKAMOTO

KURT ARAKAKI
STEVE TOKESHI
TRENT YAMAUCHI

WAYNE TAGUCHI
ANDREW CHAN
TERENCE CHANG

STANLEY TAKEUCHI
BRUCE AKAHOSHI
EDDIE NAKASONE JR

RYAN OKAMOTO
TBA
TBA



OC SANSEI
MIXED DOUBLES - SQUAD 3
SUNDAY, MARCH 25, 2001 2PM

LANE LANE
3 172 JANICE FUNO 193 RON LEVY 37 165 KAREN CHOW 167 GEOFF CHOW
145 TERI MIYAMAE - TAKEM( 187 JAMES TAKEMOTO 140M AILEEN MUKAI 186 TAK MUKAI
180 CYNDI WOO 193 BILL WOO 182 SHERRY TOMONO 165M RANDY ENOMOTO
5 177 LINDA UYEKI 210 ROMEO NATIVIDAD 39 183 SUE NAGAYAMA 185 HACH MURATA
164 YVONNE TAKEMOTO 196 DEAN SHIBAO 182 CHRISTINE KUSABA 196 RAY SANDERS
168 SHAR FUJIKAWA 196 DEAN FUJIKAWA 191 ANNA CORNELL 198 CURTIS NAGAYAMA
7 165 KAREN CULVER 211 JAY CULVER 41 157 ELSIE TOKUHARA 194 KEN TOKUHARA
167 MICHELLE YASUDA 176 DANE ISHII 175 DONNA CORDERO 186 CRAIG MATOI
154 LINDA CHAN 195 RICHARD YANAGITA 167 LINDA RANDALL 207 MIKE LARSON
9 198 LYNN MATSUNAMI 207 TRENT YAMAUCHI 43 174 PAT SUGIHARA 192 KAZ KUWAHARA
197 JOYCE HOKAMA 203 STEVE TOKESHI 177 CHIYO MIYAHARA 190 SID KOMODA
155 LOREEN YASUDA 208 KURT ARAKAKI 166 CAYME MOMITA 208 VICTOR CAMOU
11 180 JERI ANDO 206 DWAYNE KUMURA 45 203 WENDY CONRAD 190 BOB CONRAD
154 LISA TOKESHI 165M KEN ITO 168 HIDEKO CONRAD 188 CHARLES GROSS
165 STACEY SUJISHI 191 DALE KAKIMOTO 150 NOBUKO GROSS 217 WAYNE CONRAD
13 210 ERIKA MURATA RONALD MATSUMOTO 47 165 RYOKO WAITMAN 205 JOHN GROSS
IRENE KAMIFUJI CURTIS MURATA 189 TAMMY YOSHIDA 216 BILL CONRAD
WENDY HAYASHI TODD YASUDA 144 GERIE SERVI 176 MIKE SERVI
15 152 JAYNE NISHIKAWA 216 EVERETT NISHIKAWA 49 140M DULY LU 204 KEVIN WONG
178 SANDY HIMEBAUCH 219 MARSHALL HIMEBAUCH 177 KIMBERLY KUWAE 186 DARIN KUWAE
189 LORI SHIMABUKURO 184 TOM HIKIDA 140M LESLIE TAKII 174 TROY MIYAMOTO
17 179 CORI MURAKAMI 187 WAYNE YIP 51 172 DOREEN INOUYE 183 STEVE GERHARDT
166 JANE TAGUCHI 183 CHRIS GONZALES 178 COLLEEN KOZAWA 195 CHAD INOUYE
179 JUNKO FUJITA 201 TERENCE CHANG 161 GAIL MATSUI 191 JOSEPH MASAOKA
19 146 KIM PENIN 191 WAYNE HOKAMA 53 159 KAZUE YANAGA 185 ZENYA KIMURA
143 SHIGEKO HIRAI 201 SHIG SHOzI 195 TAKAKO YAMASHITA 183 RYOSUKE AKASAKA
170 DONNA NAKAHARA 192 GLEN NAKAHARA 168 YASUKO KIMURA 200 YUTAKA YAMASHITA
21 157 LISA SHOZzI 190 ALAN SHOZI 55 167 HIROKO KIKUCHI 214 TETSUYA KURATA
165 CATHY OTSUJI 195 DALE HIGUCHI TOMOKO KOJIMA 185 HAJ AOKI
TBA 200 JASON PETERSON 200 REIKO KOSUDA 176 GEORGE IREI
23 179 KIM TATEI 225 WAYNE TANOUYE 57 MARI TUBAKI 159 SHIGEHIRO MORI
156 SHARLENE WADA 176 MARK YOSHIZAWA 193 SETSUKO HARA 195 FORD HIRATA
178 JAN SONE 190 MIKE MITORI 206 HIDEMI MIZOBUCHI WALT MURAKAMI
25 177 JANICE YANOHIRA 202 RODNEY CHONG 59 190 TRACEY KITAOKA 194 CRAIG KITAOKA
183 DEE DUNGCA 193 CLAYTON KOGA 149 ELSIE MASUNAGA 183 ROY MASUNAGA
191 ANGELA KOGA 185 ANDREW SHIMABUKURO 176 SANDY HOM 195 DEAN MASUNAGA
27 177 CHRISTINE NAKATA 191 RANDY HAGA 61 198 TRACIE TANG 202 JOHN VARGAS
192 TERRIE CHAVEZ 192 RICHARD CHAVEZ 174 DENISE KOMATSU 213 FRED DOWLER
160 ROXANNE SABADO 216 DARRELL POJAS 177 PAM JONES FRANK JONES
29 167 MADELINE POJAS 224 KEVIN SABADO 63 203 WENDY CONRAD 221 JUAN FONSECA
182 JOHNNETTE CHONG 203 DENNET BATALON 166 STACY HIRAKAWA 202 DEL LEE
174 SUSAN MARUO 198 JOHN SABADO 189 MARY NODA 211 ED SANWO
31 185 COLLYN KOGA 202 KEN HIRABAYASHI 65 168 PEGGY ONG 193 DENNIS MATSUNAMI
169 MARILYN YAMASAKI 179 RYAN SUNAHARA 197 YAKO MCDONNELL 206 RICH SHIMODA
TBA 176 BOB MARUO 218 JUNE SHIMODA 226 JEFF O'CONNOR
33 193 LINETTE HOVEY 208 BUTCH NITAHARA 67 177 DENISE KAWAHARA 212 KERRY KIMOTO
204 JANELLE SAKATA 207 DALE HOVEY 214 GAYLE RACETTE 219 KEN RACETTE
181 CHAUNTEL RACETTE 201 TOSH HAMAMOTO
35 171 STACY AOKI GORDON TSUKAMOTO
175 STACY YAMAKOSHI RYAN OKAMOTO
PAM HENSON 204 DEREK TAIRA



